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SN75LVDT386DGGG4
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Price

Technical Information of SN75LVDT386DGGG4

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Protocol

Package / Case

Number of Drivers/Receivers

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Detailed Description

Base Part Number

SN75LVDT
N/A

Tube
3Vv~36V
64-TSSOP
LVDS
64-TFSOP
0/16

2 (1 Year)

Lead free /

0/16 Receiver LVDS 64-TSSOP

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Details PDF

SN75LVDT386DGGG4
N/A
IC DIFF LINE RECEIVER 64-TSSOP

2557 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

386DGGG4 Category
Description
Quantity Available
Type

Series

Packaging
(0.240", 6.10mm Width) Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time
RoHS Compliant

Duplex

Data Rate

75LVDT386
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DIFF LINE RECEIVER 64-TSSOP

2557

Receiver

Tube

0°C ~70°C

Surface Mount

8 Weeks

250Mbps

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 2557pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
SN75LVDT386DGGG4 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SN75LVDT386DGGG4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SN75LVDT386DGGG4
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SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Stock
SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Inventory
Inquiry SN75LVDT386DGGG4

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Datasheet

Part Number Description

SN75LVDT390PWR IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-TSSOP
SN75LVDT390PW IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-TSSOP
SN75LVDS9638DGK IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8VSSOP
SN75LVDT388ADBT IC RECEIVER LVDS 8CHAN 38TSSOP
SN75LVDS9638DRG4 IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8-SOIC
SN75LVDS9638D IC DIFF DRVR DUAL HS 8-SOIC
SN75LVDT1422PAGR IC SERDES 175MBPS 64TQFP
SN75LVDT388ADBTRG4 IC RECEIVER LVDS 8CHAN 38TSSOP
SN75LVDT388ADBTG4 IC RECEIVER LVDS 8CHAN 38TSSOP
SN75LVDT1422PAG IC SERDES 175MBPS 64TQFP
SN75LVDS9638DGKR IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8VSSOP
SN75LVDT390DR IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-SOIC
SN75LVDT390D IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-SOIC
SN75LVDT386DGGR IC DIFF LINE RECEIVER 64-TSSOP
SN75LVDT390PWG4 IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-TSSOP
SN75LVDS9638DGKRG4 IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8VSSOP
SN75LVDT1422PAGG4 IC SERDES 175MBPS 64TQFP
SN75LVDT386DGG IC DIFF LINE RECEIVER 64-TSSOP
SN75LVDS9638DR IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8-SOIC
SN75LVDT388ADBTR IC RECEIVER LVDS 8CHAN 38TSSOP

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Price

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Image

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Digikey

Download SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Datasheet

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Electronics
Supplier SN75LVDT386DGGG4
SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2650 pcs

2649 pcs

2667 pcs

2576 pcs

2554 pcs

2562 pcs

2647 pcs

2538 pcs

2578 pcs

2617 pcs

2581 pcs

2576 pcs

2621 pcs

2647 pcs

2646 pcs

2534 pcs

2563 pcs

2661 pcs

2517 pcs

2528 pcs

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Components

Order SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Online

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 PDF
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