

SN75LVDT386DGGG4		
Part Number	SN75LVDT386DGGG4	
Manufacturer	N/A	
Description	IC DIFF LINE RECEIVER 64-TSSOP	
Quantity Available	2557 pcs in stock	
Datasheets		
SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



Technical Information of SN75LVDT386DGGG4						
Manufacturer Part Number	SN75LVDT386DGGG4	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)			
Manufacturer	N/A	Description	IC DIFF LINE RECEIVER 64-TSSOP			
Package / Case	Tube	Quantity Available	2557			
Voltage - Supply	3 V ~ 3.6 V	Туре	Receiver			
Supplier Device Package	64-TSSOP	Series	-			
Protocol	LVDS	Packaging	Tube			
Package / Case	64-TFSOP (0.240", 6.10mm Width)	Operating Temperature	0°C ~ 70°C			
Number of Drivers/Receivers	0/16	Mounting Type	Surface Mount			
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	2 (1 Year)	Manufacturer Standard Lead Time	8 Weeks			
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant	Duplex	-			
Detailed Description	0/16 Receiver LVDS 64-TSSOP	Data Rate	250Mbps			
Base Part Number	75LVDT386					

Related parts for SN75LVDT386DGGG4						
	Part Number  SN75LVDT390PWR	Description  IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-TSSOP	Manufacturer N/A	Quantity 2650 pcs		
	SN75LVDT390PW	IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-TSSOP	N/A	2649 pcs		
	SN75LVDS9638DGK	IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8VSSOP	N/A	2667 pcs		
	SN75LVDT388ADBT	IC RECEIVER LVDS 8CHAN 38TSSOP	N/A	2576 pcs		
***	SN75LVDS9638DRG4	IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8-SOIC	N/A	2554 pcs		
	SN75LVDS9638D	IC DIFF DRVR DUAL HS 8-SOIC	N/A	2562 pcs		
	SN75LVDT1422PAGR	IC SERDES 175MBPS 64TQFP	N/A	2647 pcs		
	SN75LVDT388ADBTRG4	IC RECEIVER LVDS 8CHAN 38TSSOP	N/A	2538 pcs		
	SN75LVDT388ADBTG4	IC RECEIVER LVDS 8CHAN 38TSSOP	N/A	2578 pcs		
	SN75LVDT1422PAG	IC SERDES 175MBPS 64TQFP	N/A	2617 pcs		
	SN75LVDS9638DGKR	IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8VSSOP	N/A	2581 pcs		
	SN75LVDT390DR	IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-SOIC	N/A	2576 pcs		
	SN75LVDT390D	IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-SOIC	N/A	2621 pcs		
	SN75LVDT386DGGR	IC DIFF LINE RECEIVER 64-TSSOP	N/A	2647 pcs		
	SN75LVDT390PWG4	IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 16-TSSOP	N/A	2646 pcs		
	SN75LVDS9638DGKRG4	IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8VSSOP	N/A	2534 pcs		
	SN75LVDT1422PAGG4	IC SERDES 175MBPS 64TQFP	N/A	2563 pcs		
	SN75LVDT386DGG	IC DIFF LINE RECEIVER 64-TSSOP	N/A	2661 pcs		
	SN75LVDS9638DR	IC DIFF RCVR DUAL HS 8-SOIC	N/A	2517 pcs		

SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Stock	SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Price	SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Electronics	SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Components
SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Inventory	SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Digikey	Supplier SN75LVDT386DGGG4	Order SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Online
Inquiry SN75LVDT386DGGG4	SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Image	SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Picture	SN75LVDT386DGGG4 PDF
SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Datasheet	Download SN75LVDT386DGGG4 Datasheet	Manufacturer	